
 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Casey Kennedy  Augusta State  72   74  72 (F)       218  -1   
T5 2   Yushira Budhram  Chattanooga  79   69  71 (F)       219  E   
T1 3   Laura Wearn  Furman University  74   72  74 (F)       220  +1   
T5 4   Emma de Groot  Chattanooga  71   77  74 (F)       222  +3   
T7 T5   Jessica Alexander  Coastal Carolina  74   75  74 (F)       223  +4   
4 T5   Brittany Henderson  Coastal Carolina  75   72  76 (F)       223  +4   

T31 7   Christine Wolf  Chattanooga  77   79  69 (F)       225  +6   
T7 T8   Hannah Thomson  Florida State Univ.  71   78  77 (F)       226  +7   
T1 T8   Charlotte Guilleux  Georgia State Univ.  75   71  80 (F)       226  +7   
T10 T10   Jessica Negron  Florida State Univ.  79   71  77 (F)       227  +8   
T19 T10   Marit Bjerke  Augusta State  75   79  73 (F)       227  +8   
T10 T10   Macarena Silva  Florida State Univ.  77   73  77 (F)       227  +8   
T31 T13   Stefanie Kenoyer  Furman University  77   79  72 (F)       228  +9   
T10 T13   Colleen Estes  East Carolina Univ.  76   74  78 (F)       228  +9   
T10 T13   Charlotte Lorentzen  Georgia State Univ.  75   75  78 (F)       228  +9   
T26 T13   Gabriella Dominguez  Texas Tech  76   79  73 (F)       228  +9   
T10 T17   Carolin Pinegger  UCF  77   73  79 (F)       229  +10   
T37 T17   Ember Schuldt  Illinois, U. of  79   79  71 (F)       229  +10   
T17 T19   Sarah Almond  East Carolina Univ.  79   74  77 (F)       230  +11   
T7 T19   Mary Beth Ramsay *  Florida State Univ.  73   76  81 (F)       230  +11   
T35 T19   Maria Salinas  Florida State Univ.  79   78  73 (F)       230  +11   
T19 T19   Natalie Wille  Augusta State  78   76  76 (F)       230  +11   
T35 T19   Kimberly Kaufman  Texas Tech  80   77  73 (F)       230  +11   
T19 T19   Amy Otteson  East Carolina Univ.  78   76  76 (F)       230  +11   
T19 T19   Maria Juliana Loza  Chattanooga  78   76  76 (F)       230  +11   
T15 T26   Emilie Burger  Georgia  76   75  80 (F)       231  +12   
T26 T26   Malin Jansson  Western Carolina U.  75   80  76 (F)       231  +12   
T31 T26   Courtney Boe  Coastal Carolina  82   74  75 (F)       231  +12   
T15 T26   Kaitlin Higginbotham  Coastal Carolina  75   76  80 (F)       231  +12   
T31 30   Laura Sanchez  Georgia State Univ.  76   80  76 (F)       232  +13   
T19 T31   Fanny Wolte  East Carolina Univ.  76   78  79 (F)       233  +14   
T17 T31   Carly Werwie  Wisconsin, U. of  74   79  80 (F)       233  +14   
T43 T31   Valentina Fontaine  UCF  77   82  74 (F)       233  +14   
T43 T31   Hailey Koschmann  Illinois, U. of  78   81  74 (F)       233  +14   
T26 T31   Alex Gibson  Texas Tech  77   78  78 (F)       233  +14   
T37 T36   Josefine Sundh  Western Carolina U.  77   81  76 (F)       234  +15   
T37 T36   Lindsay Danielson  Wisconsin, U. of  78   80  76 (F)       234  +15   
T48 T36   Hayley Clinning  Kennesaw State  82   78  74 (F)       234  +15   
T37 T39   Kaitlyn Price  UCF  81   77  77 (F)       235  +16   
T43 T39   Christine Duschek-Hansen  Augusta State  81   78  76 (F)       235  +16   
T26 T39   Whitney Wenglasz *  Florida State Univ.  76   79  80 (F)       235  +16   
T43 T39   Tess Fordham  Georgia  79   80  76 (F)       235  +16   
T59 T43   Ket Preamchuen  Kennesaw State  78   84  74 (F)       236  +17   
T19 T43   Marion Duvernay *  Chattanooga  73   81  82 (F)       236  +17   

T43 T45   Samantha Sloan  Illinois, U. of  81   78  78 (F)       237  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T45   Jackie Hilea  Furman University  82   79  76 (F)       237  +18   
T37 T47   Liz Wendt  Furman University  76   82  80 (F)       238  +19   
T48 T47   Rachel Nelson  Western Carolina U.  80   80  78 (F)       238  +19   
T59 T47   Kiara Hayashida *  Georgia  82   80  76 (F)       238  +19   
T59 T50   Abby Fitzgerald  Kennesaw State  83   79  77 (F)       239  +20   
T67 T50   Kirsty Rands  Augusta State  83   81  75 (F)       239  +20   
T48 T50   Jordan Britt  Chattanooga  81   79  79 (F)       239  +20   
T65 T50   Aubrie Street *  Furman University  83   80  76 (F)       239  +20   
T19 T54   Tiffany Schisler  Western Carolina U.  76   78  86 (F)       240  +21   
T53 T54   Abby Johnson  Georgia  76   85  79 (F)       240  +21   
T59 T54   Blaire Minter  Western Carolina U.  76   86  78 (F)       240  +21   
T37 T57   Molly Winnett  Kennesaw State  77   81  83 (F)       241  +22   
T53 T57   Alexa Rancourt  Furman University  79   82  80 (F)       241  +22   
T48 T57   Katie Detlefsen  UCF  77   83  81 (F)       241  +22   
T65 T60   Kris Yoo  Wisconsin, U. of  76   87  79 (F)       242  +23   
T48 T60   Crystal Smith  Illinois, U. of  78   82  82 (F)       242  +23   
T53 T62   Jordyn Hage  UCF  80   81  82 (F)       243  +24   
T59 T62   Andrea Kaelin  Florida State Univ.  79   83  81 (F)       243  +24   
70 T62   Amber Littman  East Carolina Univ.  83   82  78 (F)       243  +24   

T67 65   Solveig Helgesen  Georgia State Univ.  83   81  80 (F)       244  +25   
T59 T66   Nora Lucas  Illinois, U. of  78   84  83 (F)       245  +26   
72 T66   Jessie Gerry  Wisconsin, U. of  81   87  77 (F)       245  +26   

T53 68   Alicia Grier  Coastal Carolina  79   82  85 (F)       246  +27   
T67 T69   Hannah Arnold  Texas Tech  80   84  83 (F)       247  +28   
T53 T69   Chelcia Petersen  Kennesaw State  82   79  86 (F)       247  +28   
71 71   Deborah DeVilla  Texas Tech  83   84  84 (F)       251  +32   
73 72   Alyssa Elliott  Wisconsin, U. of  83   90  80 (F)       253  +34   
74 73   Cherishton Brett  Georgia State Univ.  91   88  88 (F)       267  +48   

T26 -    Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia  75   80  W       -     -      
75 -    Milena Savich  Georgia  W  W  W       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Chattanooga +20 305 301 290 896

2 Yushira Budhram E 79 69 71 219
4 Emma de Groot +3 71 77 74 222
7 Christine Wolf +6 77 79 69 225

T19 Maria Juliana Loza +11 78 76 76 230
T50 Jordan Britt +20 81 79 79 239

2 Coastal Carolina +29 303 297 305 905

T5 Jessica Alexander +4 74 75 74 223
T5 Brittany Henderson +4 75 72 76 223

T26 Kaitlin Higginbotham +12 75 76 80 231
T26 Courtney Boe +12 82 74 75 231

68 Alicia Grier +27 79 82 85 246

3 Augusta State +33 306 307 296 909

1 Casey Kennedy -1 72 74 72 218
T10 Marit Bjerke +8 75 79 73 227
T19 Natalie Wille +11 78 76 76 230
T39 Christine Duschek-Hansen +16 81 78 76 235
T50 Kirsty Rands +20 83 81 75 239

4 Florida State Univ. +34 306 300 304 910

T8 Hannah Thomson +7 71 78 77 226
T10 Jessica Negron +8 79 71 77 227
T10 Macarena Silva +8 77 73 77 227
T19 Maria Salinas +11 79 78 73 230
T62 Andrea Kaelin +24 79 83 81 243

T5 Furman University +44 306 312 302 920

3 Laura Wearn +1 74 72 74 220
T13 Stefanie Kenoyer +9 77 79 72 228
T45 Jackie Hilea +18 82 79 76 237
T47 Liz Wendt +19 76 82 80 238
T57 Alexa Rancourt +22 79 82 80 241

T5 East Carolina Univ. +44 309 302 309 920

T13 Colleen Estes +9 76 74 78 228
T19 Sarah Almond +11 79 74 77 230
T19 Amy Otteson +11 78 76 76 230
T31 Fanny Wolte +14 76 78 79 233
T62 Amber Littman +24 83 82 78 243

7 Georgia State Univ. +54 309 307 314 930

T8 Charlotte Guilleux +7 75 71 80 226
T13 Charlotte Lorentzen +9 75 75 78 228

30 Laura Sanchez +13 76 80 76 232
65 Solveig Helgesen +25 83 81 80 244
73 Cherishton Brett +48 91 88 88 267

8 Western Carolina U. +55 304 319 308 931

T26 Malin Jansson +12 75 80 76 231
T36 Josefine Sundh +15 77 81 76 234
T47 Rachel Nelson +19 80 80 78 238
T54 Blaire Minter +21 76 86 78 240
T54 Tiffany Schisler +21 76 78 86 240

9 UCF +59 311 313 311 935

T17 Carolin Pinegger +10 77 73 79 229
T31 Valentina Fontaine +14 77 82 74 233
T39 Kaitlyn Price +16 81 77 77 235
T57 Katie Detlefsen +22 77 83 81 241
T62 Jordyn Hage +24 80 81 82 243

T10 Illinois, U. of +62 313 320 305 938

T17 Ember Schuldt +10 79 79 71 229
T31 Hailey Koschmann +14 78 81 74 233
T45 Samantha Sloan +18 81 78 78 237
T60 Crystal Smith +23 78 82 82 242
T66 Nora Lucas +26 78 84 83 245

T10 Texas Tech +62 313 318 307 938

T13 Gabriella Dominguez +9 76 79 73 228
T19 Kimberly Kaufman +11 80 77 73 230
T31 Alex Gibson +14 77 78 78 233
T69 Hannah Arnold +28 80 84 83 247

71 Deborah DeVilla +32 83 84 84 251

12 Kennesaw State +68 319 317 308 944

T36 Hayley Clinning +15 82 78 74 234
T43 Ket Preamchuen +17 78 84 74 236
T50 Abby Fitzgerald +20 83 79 77 239
T57 Molly Winnett +22 77 81 83 241
T69 Chelcia Petersen +28 82 79 86 247

13 Wisconsin, U. of +78 309 333 312 954

T31 Carly Werwie +14 74 79 80 233
T36 Lindsay Danielson +15 78 80 76 234
T60 Kris Yoo +23 76 87 79 242
T66 Jessie Gerry +26 81 87 77 245

72 Alyssa Elliott +34 83 90 80 253

14 Georgia +58 306 320 D - 

T26 Emilie Burger +12 76 75 80 231
T39 Tess Fordham +16 79 80 76 235
T54 Abby Johnson +21 76 85 79 240

75 Marta Silva Zamora +9 75 80 0 155
74 Milena Savich E 0 0 0 0
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T19 Mary Beth Ramsay (Florida State Univ.) 73 76 81 230

T39 Whitney Wenglasz (Florida State Univ.) 76 79 80 235

T43 Marion Duvernay (Chattanooga) 73 81 82 236

T47 Kiara Hayashida (Georgia) 82 80 76 238

T50 Aubrie Street (Furman University) 83 80 76 239
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